Bus

Rail 6321

Direction
Matészalka — Debrecen

17 stops

Open route schedule

Matészalka

Nyirmeggyes

Hodasz

Nyircsaszari

Nyirbator

Nyirbogat

Nyirgelse

Nyirmihalydi

Nyiradony

Aradvanypuszta

Tisztaviz

Tamasipuszta

Hajdisamson

Dombostanya

Apafa

Debrecen-Csapodkert

Debrecen

Route schedule
Matészalka — Debrecen

Monday 21:08
Tuesday 21:08
Wednesday 21:08
Thursday 21:08
Friday 21:08
Saturday 21:08
Sunday 21:08
Route info
Direction: Matészalka
Stops: 17
Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min
i
_Ajak
& Rakamaz Ibrany Daraatear \fﬁﬂérni\!’!a!‘r‘én_\r &
Ke}mer_:feﬂ/ Nyirmada ;
NN f
i < Mylrteiek Baktaldranthaza
| = ’/ ] o | Fehérgyarmat
Tiszavasvarl Nyfr'égyhélza walka . : h
\ |
: -\;'hgy_l_célic':- E Ndspdcs Magyecsed
Hajdunanas R r " \ Cs
Ujfeherta
[ Balkany
|
'fég_llas
Hajdubdszdrmeny I Carel
R |
||-.iéat.1x-énc_u :
D% : WAMOSPErcs—g\eo i Minai
ﬁs:ndu

Hajdiiszaboszld

Létavértes
1a Meraizke

B 5301

Go to website

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Sacueni

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-6321-1684859350-1360177769
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-6321-1684859350-1360177769
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-6321-1684859350-1360177769

Direction Route schedule

Matészalka — Debrecen Matészalka — Debrecen
17 StOpS Monday 21:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:16
Méatészalka

Wednesday 21:16
Nyirmeggyes

Thursday 21:16
Hodasz

Friday 21:16
Nyircsaszari
Nyirbator Saturday 21:16
Nyirbogat Sunday 21:16
Nyirgelse

Route info
Nyirmihalydi Direction: Matészalka

. Stops: 17

Nyiradony

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min
Aradvanypuszta
Tisztaviz

Tamasipuszta
Hajdusamson
Dombostanya

Apafa
Debrecen-Csapodkert

Debrecen

6321 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Debrecen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-6321-1684859350-1360177769

